NLUO/Electrical/001/2026 dt. 03.02.2026 

Contract Period 
03 (Three) Year, and Extendable up to 02 (Two) Year 
with Mutual Consent or finalization of next tender 
whichever is later. 

Paper Cost Rs. 5,000/-(Rupees Five THOUSAND only) 

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 
Rs. 1,62,000/-( Rupees One lakh sixty two thousand 
only) 

Performance Security (Bank 
Guarantee) 

As per Detailed Tender Call Notice   

Pre-bid meeting 
 13.02.2026 at 1100 Hours at meeting Hall Ground 
Floor of Administrative Building. 

Tender documents will be Issued 
From 

www.tendersodisha.gov.in/